

S. No. 03
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 6399/2025 In
FAO(D) No. 06/2025

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance company ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)
Limited
Through: Ms. Urba, Advocate

Vs.

Insha Traders and Anr. ...Respondent(s)
Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
06.10.2025

Issue notice to respondents, returnable within a period of four weeks.
Requisites for service within a period of two weeks.
List on 21.11.2025.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
06.10.2025
Shabroz